
confidential client
information

 estate planning   

boylanlawyers.com.au  |  08 8632 2777

admin@boylanlawyers.com.au

adelaide .   elizabeth .   strathalbyn .   victor harbor .  port 

augusta .   port pirie .   whyalla .   coober pedy .   hobart .     



WHAT ARE THE COSTS? 

✓ We don't charge extra for securely storing your documents.

✓ We charge fixed fees for tailored wills. Quoted prices include GST.

✓ Get the best value in service and price with Boylan Lawyers.

✓ We give a discount to students and pensioners.

• Essential Service Single Couple 

What many would consider straightforward with direct gifts to family members. Simple 
affairs with a few beneficiaries. 

Will 
Enduring Power of Attorney 
Advance Care Directive 
Estate Planning Package 
(Will+ POA + ACD) 

• Tailored Service

$440 
$130 
$130 
$550 

$550 

$220 
$220 
$660 

For those who want simple but have complex lives. Unusal or complex wishes. 

Intricate Will 
Intricate Estate Planning Package 
(Will+ POA + ACD) 

• Intricate Service

$660 
$1,100 

$990 
$1,520 

This service is for complex planning needs often necessary for business or farm owners, 
investors and professionals. It includes testamentary trusts, special disability trusts, complex 
clauses and is often used when there is an enterprise involving many assets and/or unequal 
distribution to beneficiaries with complex advice. 

Intricate Will $990* $1,320* 
Intricate Estate Planning Package $1, 100* $1,520* 
(Will+ POA + ACD) * Additional costs will be advised based on your needs. 

• Family Package Parents Per Child 

Estate Planning Family Package $660 $440 
(Will+ POA + ACD) 

This package combines a couple "Parents" with single "Children" as a complete service at 
a special family rate. 




