# boylan.

-- lawyers

## confidential client information

estate planning

boylanlawyers.com.au | 08 8632 2777 admin@boylanlawyers.com.au

adelaide. elizabeth. strathalbyn. victor harbor. port augusta. port pirie. whyalla. coober pedy. hobart.

## WHAT ARE THE COSTS?

- We don't charge extra for securely storing your documents.
- We charge fixed fees for tailored wills. Quoted prices include GST.
- Get the best value in service and price with Boylan Lawyers.
- We give a discount to students and pensioners.

### Essential Service

Single Couple

What many would consider straightforward with direct gifts to family members. Simple affairs with a few beneficiaries.

Will	\$440	\$550
<b>Enduring Power of Attorney</b>	\$130	\$220
Advance Care Directive	\$130	\$220
Estate Planning Package	\$550	\$660
(Will + POA + ACD)	·	·

### Tailored Service

For those who want simple but have complex lives. Unusal or complex wishes.

Intricate Will	\$660	\$990
Intricate Estate Planning Package	\$1,100	\$1,520
(Will + POA + ACD)		

### Intricate Service

This service is for complex planning needs often necessary for business or farm owners, investors and professionals. It includes testamentary trusts, special disability trusts, complex clauses and is often used when there is an enterprise involving many assets and/or unequal distribution to beneficiaries with complex advice.

Intricate Will	\$990*	\$1,320*
Intricate Estate Planning Package	\$1,100*	\$1,520*
(Will + POA + ACD) * Additional costs will be advi	sed based on your r	needs.

• Family Package Parents Per Child

\$660 \$440 Estate Planning Family Package

(Will + POA + ACD)

This package combines a couple "Parents" with single "Children" as a complete service at a special family rate.